
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
DIVISION OF ROADWAYS, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 

 
 

DUE DATE:  Tuesday, August 19, 2014 @ 11:00 A.M. 
 
BID FOR:  Disposal Service for Recycled Asphalt Pavement (RAP) and Debris Material Not Readily Suitable for Recycling: Citywide. 
 
PIN NUMBER:  84114MBRW798 
 
BIDDERS   DATE 

 REC'D 
  TIME 
REC'D 

E.I.N. NO. BOOK 
NO. 

TOTAL BID 
AMOUNT 
 

LOW 
BIDDER 

1.  Atlas Roll-Off Corp.   8/18/14 11:04AM 112664543      N/A $  1,098,200.00 3 

2.  MFM Contracting Corp.   8/19/14 10:13AM 134130805  A07907 $  1,050,000.00 2 

3.  Tully Environmental, Inc.   8/19/14 10:44AM 113114572      N/A $     852,300.00 1 

4.  Faztec Industries, Inc.   8/19/14 10:44AM 133797986  A07900  $  1,798,500.00 4 

5.        

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

Number of Documents Picked Up: 2 
Number of Solicitation Notices Sent:  72 

 


